D	UTY ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2 FEROZEPUR SESS	ORDER 024 TO BE FOLLOWED BY T IONS DIVISION (DISTRICT F	HE JUDICIAL MAG	STRATES POSTED AT
		Ferozepur		
1	Ms. Balwinder Kaur Dhaliwal Judicial Magistrate First Class	01.03.2024	Το	03.03.2024
2	Sh. Ashok Kumar Chauhan Chief Judicial Magistrate	04.03.2024	То	05.03.2024
3	Sh. Gurmeet Tiwana Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate	06.03.2024	To	07.03.2024
4	Dr. Jasveer Singh Judicial Magistrate First Class	08.03.2024	То	11.03.2024
5	Ms. Satvir Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	12,03.2024	То	15.03.2024
6	Ms. Navjit Pal Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	16.03.2024	То	19.03.2024
7	Ms. Avneet Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	. 20.03.2024	То	23.03.2024
8	Sh. Gagandeep Singh Kainth Judicial Magistrate First Class	24.03.2024	То	27,03.2024
9	Ms. Mandeep Kaur Judiclal Magistrate First Class	28.03.2024	То	31.03.2024
		Zira		
1	Ms. Parvinder Kaur Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate	01.03.2024	То	10.03.2024
2	Sh. Jagwinder Singh Judicial Magistrate First Class	11.03.2024	То	20.03.2024
3	Sh. Anshuman Slag Judicial Magistrate First Class	21.03.2024	То	31.03.2024
		Guruharsahai	·····	
1	Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singla Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate	01.03.2024	То	15.03.2024
2	Ms. Lovepreet Kaur Judicial Magistrate First Class	16.03.2024	То	31.03.2024
te:		, <u></u>		- I

March 2024

2. If any Officer at headquarter proceeds on leave, he/she shall make mutual adjustment with the other Officer before proceedings on leave under intimation to this office

3. If any officer at subdivision proceeds on leave or intends to leave the station, he/she shall make mutual adjustment with any other officer at subdivision, before proceeding on leave, under intimation to this office.

4. The duty magistrate will perform his duty till opening of Courts on next day.

Cheif Judicial Magistrate,

te.

ł

Ferozepur

Dated: 27/2/2024 Endst. No. 17

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to

1 The Hon'ble District & Sessions Judge, Ferozepur

2 All the Judicial Magistrates posted at Ferozepur, Zira and Guruharshai.

3 All the Presidents Bar Associations Ferozepur, Zira and Guruharsahai,

- 4 The Senior Superintendent of Police, Ferozepur
- 5 The District Attorney, Ferozepur

Cheif Judicial Magistrate, Ferozepur